Value doesn’t mean you have to miss out on performance.
Every Moomba is powered by an Indmar Raptor and comes
standard with features that deliver an unforgettable time

on the water. Our patented AutoWake system delivers the
ability to keep and hold the perfect wave, our standard ballast
offers industry leading amounts of displacement across all
Moomba models. Our Flow Surf and Moomba Smart Plate deliver
professional quality wakes and waves to progress your riding.
Match all that with our standard folding towers, Wet Sounds
audio systems, and storage to hold all your gear, every
Moomba is ready from the start. Just add the fun.

Everything you experience in a Moomba will deliver simplicity and
ease of use, delivering an unmatched on water experience. From
the easy to use controls and non-intimidating screen experience,
to push button surf systems and AutoWake, that automatically
adjusts the pitch and roll of your boat no matter the conditions.
Moomba Boats offer an epic time on the water, that rivals boats
that are three times the cost. You don't have to stress, just enjoy.

Packed with high-end touches and features, at an industry leading
affordable price. But you wouldn’t think affordable by just looking
at a Moomba. You'll find simplicity, innovation, and thoughtful
features everywhere in your Moomba.

- Thermoskinz Vinyl

« Flip-Up Sun Deck Seating
- Sliding Rear Facing Seat

- Gatorstep Marine Flooring
- Wireless Chargers

- Heaters

We deliver the comfort and features you deserve, without the

high price of other brands. We do things different, we focus on you.

At Moomba, we are dedicated to ensure that every moment and every
experience on the water is a worry-free adventure. Our reputation is anchored
in our unwavering commitment to affordability, reliability, and the creation of

stress-free moments. In an industry where promises often sound the same
and competition vie for the same titles, Moomba stands out on a path of our own.
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LENGTH
OVERALL

LENGTH
W/ PLATFORM

LENGTH

ON TRAILER
NO TRAILER LADDER

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER UP

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF
A3 TOWER

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF
PRO TOWER

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF
E/PEX TOWER

SEATING

WIDTH

WIDTH

OF TRAILER
GUIDE POLES REMOVED

FUEL
CAPACITY

BALLAST
STANDARD

WEIGHT
BOAT ONLY

WEIGHT
W/ TRAILER

WEIGHT
CAPACITY

DRAFT

ENGINE

MONDO

22
23'9”
125.5”
100”
94.5”
N/A
13
102~
102~
39 Gal
3,800 Lbs
4,400 Lbs
4,900 Lbs
2,000 Lbs
26”

400

but will vary with tower and trailer options

MAX

24
262"
130.5”
109.5”
99.5”
92.5”
16
102~
102~
70 Gal
5,000 Lbs
5,200 Lbs
6,400 Lbs
2,400 Lbs
27.5”

400/450

CRAZ

24
26’2”
130~
109”
99”
92~
15
102~
102~
70 Gal
4,500 Lbs
5,000 Lbs
5,900 Lbs
2,400 Lbs
27.5”

400/450

MOJO

25’
27°2”
1317
110”
97.5”
93.5”
17
102~
102~
70 Gal
4,500 Lbs
5,300 Lbs
6,000 Lbs
2,500 Lbs
28”

400/450/575

TYKON

26’
282"
1317
105.5”
100”
93.5”
18
102~
102~
70 Gal
5,000 Lbs
5,600 Lbs
6,700 Lbs
2,500 Lbs
28”

400/450/575

MAKAI

2495”

26’5”

28,7”

1317

N/ 'l

100”

93.5”

18

102~

1027

70 Gal

4,500 Lbs

5,500 Lbs

6,400 Lbs

2,500 Lbs

28”

400/450/575

20’

MAX 2>

Ballast: Capacity: Engine Options:
5,000 LBS 16 Persons Raptor 400/450

MIGHTY MIGHTY MAX

Everything you need, nothing you don't. You get more
standard features and more options because more of a
good thing is a great thing.
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