

## FMMctionality

Everything you experience in a Moomba will deliver simplicity and ease of use, delivering an unmatched on water experience. From the easy to use controls and non-intimidating screen experience, to push button surf systems and AutoWake, that automatically adjusts the pitch and roll of your boat no matter the conditions. Moomba Boats offer an epic time on the water, that rivals boats that are three times the cost. You don't have to stress, just enjoy.

## Performance

Value doesn't mean you have to miss out on performance. Every Moomba is powered by an Indmar Raptor and comes standard with features that deliver an unforgettable time on the water. Our patented AutoWake system delivers the ability to keep and hold the perfect wave, our standard ballast offers industry leading amounts of displacement across all Moomba models. Our Flow Surf and Moomba Smart Plate deliver professional quality wakes and waves to progress your riding. Match all that with our standard folding towers, Wet Sounds audio systems, and storage to hold all your gear, every Moomba is ready from the start. Just add the fun.



## Comfort

Packed with high-end touches and features, at an industry leading affordable price. But you wouldn't think affordable by just looking at a Moomba. You'll find simplicity, innovation, and thoughtful features everywhere in your Moomba.

- · Thermoskinz \
- Flip-Up Sun Deck Seating
- Sliding Rear Facing SeatGatorstep Marine Flooring
- Wireless Chargers
  Heaters

We deliver the comfort and features you deserve, without the high price of other brands. We do things different, we focus on you.







experience on the water is a worry-free adventure. Our reputation is anchored in our unwavering commitment to affordability, reliability, and the creation of stress-free moments. In an industry where promises often sound the same and competition vie for the same titles, Moomba stands out on a path of our own.



MOOMBA			and the second			i di
	MONDO	MAX	CRAZ	MOJO	TYKON	MAKAI
LENGTH OVERALL	20'	22'	22'	23'	24'	24'5"
LENGTH W/ PLATFORM	22'	24'	24'	25'	26'	26'5"
LENGTH ON TRAILER NO TRAILER LADDER	23'9"	26'2"	26'2"	27'2"	28'2"	28'7"
*HEIGHT ON TRAILER TOWER UP	125.5"	130.5"	130"	131"	131"	131"
*HEIGHT ON TRAILER TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF A3 TOWER	100"	109.5"	109"	110"	105.5"	N/A"
*HEIGHT ON TRAILER TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF PRO TOWER	94.5"	99.5"	99"	97.5"	100"	100"
*HEIGHT ON TRAILER TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF E/PEX TOWER	N/A	92.5"	92"	93.5"	93.5"	93.5"
SEATING	13	16	15	17	18	18
WIDTH	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"
WIDTH OF TRAILER GUIDE POLES REMOVED	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"
FUEL CAPACITY	39 Gal	70 Gal	70 Gal	70 Gal	70 Gal	70 Gal
BALLAST STANDARD	3,800 Lbs	5,000 Lbs	4,500 Lbs	4,500 Lbs	5,000 Lbs	4,500 Lbs
WEIGHT BOAT ONLY	4,400 Lbs	5,200 Lbs	5,000 Lbs	5,300 Lbs	5,600 Lbs	5,500 Lbs
WEIGHT W/ TRAILER	4,900 Lbs	6,400 Lbs	5,900 Lbs	6,000 Lbs	6,700 Lbs	6,400 Lbs
WEIGHT CAPACITY	2,000 Lbs	2,400 Lbs	2,400 Lbs	2,500 Lbs	2,500 Lbs	2,500 Lbs
DRAFT	26"	27.5"	27.5"	28"	28"	28"
ENGINE	400	400/450	400/450	400/450/575	400/450/575	400/450/575
nimum measurements available but will vary with tower and trailer options						





